

Achizitie materiale pentru intretinere compartiment gospodarie comunală

I.D.: 58422589

Data publicarii	28.06.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 835,71 RON - 835,71 RON

Descriere: PANZA BONFAIER BUC 3 1.68 5.04 RULETA 5M BUC 1 14.29 14.29 LACAT BUC 1 12.18 12.18 LACAT BUC 1 6.3 6.3 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 6 11.345 68.07 ELECTROZI STF KG 11.5 17.647 202.94 BEC CU LED 100W BUC 2 8.405 16.81 BEC ECONOMIC BUC 1 20.59 20.59 BEC 18W BUC 1 3.36 3.36 MATURA CU COADA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 STECHER BUC 1 5.88 5.88 STECHER BUC 1 3.36 3.36 PERIE HORN BUC 2 19.75 39.5 LOPATA BUC 4 13.445 53.78 FURCA CU 4 COARNE BUC 4 16.3875 65.55 GREBLA METAL BUC 2 15.965 31.93 GREBLA PVC BUC 2 4.2 8.4 COZI UNELTE BUC 20 8.4035 168.07 CHEIE FIXA BUC 1 11.76 11.76 PILA DREPTUNGHI BUC 1 10.5 10.5 BEC LED BUC 5 8.404 42.02 BEC BUC 2 6.725 13.45 LACAT BUC 2 12.185 24.37
VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA = 835,71 LE
